# A 15000000514

(Re	questor's Name)	
·		
(Ad	dress)	
<b>(</b>	<b>,</b>	
	dress)	
(Au	uicss)	
(0)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
Special instructions to	riling Officer.	
Sign		

Office Use Only



600276592796

09/03/15--01011--024 \*\*52.50

2015 SEP 21 AM 9: 01
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2015 SEP 21 AM 9: 01

K.SALY EXAMINER SEP 21 2015



September 2, 2015

### **YIA FEDERAL EXPRESS**

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: PAN TERRA HOLDINGS, LTD. AMENDMENT FILING DOCUMENT NO. A15000000514

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find our check No. 2514 in the amount of \$52.50 representing the filing fee for the enclosed Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership to be filed.

WE KINDLY ASK THAT THIS FILING BE EXPEDITED. IT IS A VERY URGENT MATTER. YOUR COOPERATION IS GREATLY APPRECIATED!!!!! ©

THANK YOU!

Please call me if you have any questions or concerns regarding the aforementioned at (305) 476-8701.

Sincerely yours,

LARREA & ORTEGA

Michelle Peraza Paralegal

MP/mbs Enclosures



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 4, 2015

LARREA & ORTEGA LINDA LARREA 150 ALHAMBRA CIR, STE. 950 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: PAN TERRA HOLDINGS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A15000000514

We have received your document for PAN TERRA HOLDINGS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the dissociating general partner unless the document states the general partner is deceased or a guardian or general conservator has been appointed or the general partner previously filed a Statement of Dissociation with the Florida Department of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 315A00018816

# **COVER LETTER**

Division of C			
SUBJECT:	Pan	Terra Holdings, Lt	d.
Na	me of Florida Limited Pa	rtnership or Limited Liabili	y Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certifi	cate of Amendment a	and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all corr	respondence concerni	ng this matter to:	
	Linda Larrea	<u>.</u>	
	Contact Person		
	Larrea & Ortega		
	Firm/Company		
150 All	nambra Circle, Suite	e 950	
	Address		
Coi	ral Gables, FL 3313	34	
(	City, State and Zip Code		
	linda@lolaw.net		
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual	report notification)	
For further informati	ion concerning this m	atter, please call:	
Michel	le Peraza	at ( 305 )	476-8701
Name of Conta	ct Person	Area Code and Day	time Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:	
\$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES		MAILING A	
Registration Section		Registration	
Division of Corporat Clifton Building	ions .	Division of G P. O. Box 63	Corporations
2661 Executive Cent	ter Circle	Tallahassee,	-·
Tallahassee FI 323	01	·	

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP **OF**

FILED
2015 SEP 21 AM a
SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
E. FLORIDA

Pan Terra Holdings, Ltd.

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, limited liability limited partnership, whose certification August 19, 2015, assigned F	ificate was filed	with the Florida Department of State on
adopts the following certificate of amendment t	o its certificate	of limited partnership.
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	<b>;</b> :	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the here:	limited partne	rship or limited liability limited partnership
New name must be distingui	ishable and contain	n an acceptable suffix.
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partner Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes		
B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address here:	cipal office add	dress, enter new mailing address and/or
New Principal Office Address: (Must be STREET address)		
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)		
C. If amending the registered agent and/or regisnew registered agent and/or the new registered of		
Name of New Registered Agent:		<del></del>
New Registered Office Address:	Ente	Florida street address
	шися	
· ·	City	, Florida Zip Code

	•	. •	
		If Changing Registered Agent, Sign	
	the general partner(s), enter the ed from our records:	name and business address of	each general partner being
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
<u>GP</u>	Calix Holdings, LLC	150 Alhambra Circle, Suite 925, Coral Gables, FL 33134	Add Remove
GP	Corkscrew West, LLC	150 Alhambra Circle Suite 925 Coral Gables, FL 33134	Add Remove
			Add Remove

•	2015 cm =
	2015 SEP 21 AM 9:
	TALLAHASSEE. FLORI
	TEAMASSEE. FL NO.
ffective date, if other than the date of fil	ing:
	90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of
ate.)	
gnature(s) of a general partner or all	general partners":
NOTE: Only one current general partner is rec	quired to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or
	election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign
hen adding or removing a "limited liability limi	ted partnership election statement.)
	•
	arios C. Lopez-carriera, manager of
The state of the s	arios C. Lopez-cantera, manager of ortsuren west, LLC
1	
ignature(s) of all new or dissociating	general partner(s), if any:
1 4	·
MX	ROLANDO J. ENCINOSA, Manager
•	
iling Fee: \$52.5	
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.5	
Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.7	'5